
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 50m 2019
NATATION HANDISPORT

EVENT 50 m Fly Finales
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Men CHARDARD Laurent 30/08/95 FRA Guyenne Handinages S6 1 00:33,38 862 SENIOR
Men CURIN Theo 20/04/00 FRA Handisport Lunéville S5 2 00:40,11 782 JUNIOR
Men ANDRET Pierrick 05/07/92 FRA Toac Natation S6 3 00:37,51 623 SENIOR
Men VERPIOT Enzo 05/03/01 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S7 4 00:37,35 615 JUNIOR
Women SACHE Solene 09/07/03 FRA Cergy Pontoise Natation S5 5 00:57,51 437 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men VIOT Julien 02/09/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S6 6 00:41,27 405 JUNIOR
Women BRODBECK Céline 16/05/86 FRA CAPO CSL RVI Limoges S6 7 00:51,24 342 SENIOR
Men DUBOWYJ Frederic 11/07/70 FRA Handivienne S5 8 00:50,91 263 MASTER
EVENT 50 m Fly Series
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Men CHARDARD Laurent 30/08/95 FRA Guyenne Handinages S6 1 00:32,75 895 SENIOR Finale A TC
Men HAIBACH Alexandre 28/10/83 FRA ASC Pau Bearn Handisport S15 2 00:29,43 788 SENIOR
Men CURIN Theo 20/04/00 FRA Handisport Lunéville S5 3 00:40,90 742 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men VERPIOT Enzo 05/03/01 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S7 4 00:38,25 561 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men ANDRET Pierrick 05/07/92 FRA Toac Natation S6 5 00:38,80 546 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women SACHE Solene 09/07/03 FRA Cergy Pontoise Natation S5 6 00:58,66 400 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Men VIOT Julien 02/09/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S6 7 00:41,51 392 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Women BRODBECK Céline 16/05/86 FRA CAPO CSL RVI Limoges S6 8 00:50,64 363 SENIOR Finale A TC
Men DUBOWYJ Frederic 11/07/70 FRA Handivienne S5 9 00:51,20 253 MASTER Finale A TC
Men MEDJEBER Zakaria,Mohamed 08/09/88 FRA C.S.Clichy 92 Natation S15 10 00:40,86 128 SENIOR
Men LEON Morgan 28/01/96 FRA HANDIBREST S6 11 00:49,91 90 SENIOR
Men SABATE Sandy 10/02/85 FRA C.S.Clichy 92 Natation S15 12 00:43,21 70 SENIOR
Men BERTOUX Jean Daniel 01/03/77 FRA Toac Natation S6 13 00:56,57 17 SENIOR
Men LE GLOANIC Thierry 13/05/63 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE HAVRAIS S6 14 00:59,32 8 MASTER
Men SCHERB Julien 23/04/84 FRA SPORT REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S6 15 00:59,99 6 SENIOR
Men SCHALLER Robin 03/02/92 FRA SPORT REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S7 16 01:00,60 4 SENIOR
Men BLANCHARD Francois 21/05/78 FRA C.S.Clichy 92 Natation S15 17 00:53,97 2 SENIOR
Women MARTIN-BORIE Elisa 05/01/05 FRA Handisport Lyonnais S6 18 01:34,13 0,944119834 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men GRANJUX Dimitri 11/10/05 FRA Handicap Sports Loisirs Bonneville S6 19 01:32,45 0,712385073 AVENIR-JEUNE
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EVENT 100 m Backstroke Finales
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Men DIDIER Ugo 11/09/01 FRA Cercle des Nageurs de Cugnaux S9 1 01:03,14 983 JUNIOR
Men MARAIS Florent 08/07/00 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee S10 2 01:01,42 950 JUNIOR
Women ROULET Anaelle 19/02/96 FRA Les Sables D'Olonne Natation S10 3 01:11,39 882 SENIOR
Women PIERRE Emeline 04/12/99 FRA Dauphins Section Paloise Natation S10 4 01:12,26 858 JUNIOR
Men MAHISTRE Yohan 26/07/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S8 5 01:13,41 804 SENIOR
Men PEYRONNET Matheo 01/08/04 FRA SOC Chambery S10 6 01:06,31 800 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LE BRIS Jade 19/03/01 FRA Cep Lorient S8 7 01:26,50 789 JUNIOR
Women MAHIEU Laura 20/10/99 FRA Aquatri Montbard S8 8 01:28,61 732 JUNIOR
Women HAAB Manon 30/04/05 FRA CNBV Bellegarde S15 9 01:19,23 642 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men PORTAL Alex 12/02/02 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 10 01:07,77 607 JUNIOR
Men VIOT Julien 02/09/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S6 11 01:30,98 555 JUNIOR
Women MASSE Zélia 14/04/06 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage S15 12 01:23,45 504 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women PAULI Agathe 19/07/03 FRA Handisport Marseille S10 13 01:28,58 349 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men BELMANA Swan 31/07/02 FRA Club Nautique De Brunoy Essonne S9 14 01:24,78 294 JUNIOR
Women LARDIERE Rachel 28/06/70 FRA Handivienne S7 15 01:50,42 288 MASTER
Women DESSAGNES Melody 06/01/00 FRA Guyenne Handinages S9 16 01:40,25 222 JUNIOR
Men DENAYER Hector 08/04/05 FRA Handisport Selestat S10 17 01:26,92 146 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women DESFOSSES Laurine 24/04/06 FRA Club Nautique De Brunoy Essonne S8 18 01:53,96 135 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women BOULET Laury 29/05/00 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE S15 19 01:39,72 114 JUNIOR
Women SCARPINATO Patricia 19/12/59 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes S8 20 01:56,16 107 MASTER
Men THERON Jean Baptiste 22/04/06 FRA Handisport Onet Rodez S9 21 01:33,73 106 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women COUSIN cassandre 10/05/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S10 22 01:41,37 93 JUNIOR
Men SAINT-GEORGES Ethan 09/10/04 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S5 23 02:12,90 90 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men ORCEL Romain 30/04/01 FRA ASPTT Nantes Natation S8 24 01:41,30 79 JUNIOR
Men LE GLOANIC Thierry 13/05/63 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE HAVRAIS S6 25 01:55,43 64 MASTER
Men PORTAL Kylian 28/11/06 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 26 01:30,08 42 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men BONNEVAL Frederic 29/09/63 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE S13 27 01:30,41 39 MASTER
Women LAFITTE Catherine 25/07/68 FRA Canard Rochelais S8 28 02:07,89 25 MASTER
Men MACAULEY Pierre 26/09/73 FRA La Roche Sur Yon Natation S6 29 02:02,47 24 MASTER
Women BONNET Candy 17/02/00 FRA TOLOSA HANDISPORT S5 30 02:48,17 8 JUNIOR
Men BILY Didier 18/08/57 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge S4 31 03:00,07 6 MASTER
Men FAYOLLE Frederic 05/09/74 FRA HANDISPORT VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE S8 32 01:57,59 5 MASTER
EVENT 100 m Backstroke Series
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Men DIDIER Ugo 11/09/01 FRA Cercle des Nageurs de Cugnaux S9 1 01:03,72 969 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men MARAIS Florent 08/07/00 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee S10 2 01:01,83 939 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Women ROULET Anaelle 19/02/96 FRA Les Sables D'Olonne Natation S10 3 01:11,41 881 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women PIERRE Emeline 04/12/99 FRA Dauphins Section Paloise Natation S10 4 01:12,98 837 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men MAHISTRE Yohan 26/07/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S8 5 01:13,23 809 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women LE BRIS Jade 19/03/01 FRA Cep Lorient S8 6 01:26,54 788 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men PEYRONNET Matheo 01/08/04 FRA SOC Chambery S10 7 01:06,89 780 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Men PORTAL Alex 12/02/02 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 8 01:04,71 726 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Women MAHIEU Laura 20/10/99 FRA Aquatri Montbard S8 9 01:29,76 701 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men LE HIR Nicolas 14/04/97 FRA HANDIBREST S10 10 01:09,48 688 SENIOR
Women NOUCHET Alexandra 10/04/98 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage S10 11 01:18,49 666 SENIOR
Men VIOT Julien 02/09/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S6 12 01:30,69 564 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Women HAAB Manon 30/04/05 FRA CNBV Bellegarde S15 13 01:22,30 542 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men VERPIOT Enzo 05/03/01 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S7 14 01:27,47 489 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Women MASSE Zélia 14/04/06 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage S15 15 01:24,08 484 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women PAULI Agathe 19/07/03 FRA Handisport Marseille S10 16 01:27,19 389 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men MUGNEROT Corentin 19/05/94 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport S4 17 02:16,71 323 SENIOR
Men BELMANA Swan 31/07/02 FRA Club Nautique De Brunoy Essonne S9 18 01:24,92 290 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
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Women DOUARD FERCHICHI Stephanie 10/03/79 FRA Handivienne S11 19 01:45,01 268 SENIOR
Women LARDIERE Rachel 28/06/70 FRA Handivienne S7 20 01:53,19 233 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men DENAYER Hector 08/04/05 FRA Handisport Selestat S10 21 01:24,08 206 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men PICARD Bruno 01/01/97 FRA Canard Rochelais S8 22 01:34,08 189 SENIOR
Men HAEFFELE Simon 18/05/97 FRA SPORT REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S8 23 01:36,81 139 SENIOR
Women DESFOSSES Laurine 24/04/06 FRA Club Nautique De Brunoy Essonne S8 24 01:54,06 133 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men ORCEL Romain 30/04/01 FRA ASPTT Nantes Natation S8 25 01:40,34 90 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Women DESSAGNES Melody 06/01/00 FRA Guyenne Handinages S9 26 01:49,16 86 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Women BOULET Laury 29/05/00 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE S15 27 01:42,52 80 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Women SCARPINATO Patricia 19/12/59 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes S8 28 01:59,28 76 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men TALLON Mattieu 04/03/88 FRA Les Antilopes Handisport Angouleme S13 29 01:27,02 71 SENIOR
Men MATHIEU Julien 31/03/83 FRA CNBV Bellegarde S9 30 01:37,59 61 SENIOR
Men THERON Jean Baptiste 22/04/06 FRA Handisport Onet Rodez S9 31 01:37,73 60 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men LE GLOANIC Thierry 13/05/63 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE HAVRAIS S6 32 01:56,16 58 MASTER Finale MASTER
Women COUSIN cassandre 10/05/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S10 33 01:45,23 55 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men ANDRET Pierrick 05/07/92 FRA Toac Natation S6 34 01:56,81 53 SENIOR
Men SAINT-GEORGES Ethan 09/10/04 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S5 35 02:18,03 52 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women RIGAUD Caroline 30/01/86 FRA Handisport Marseille S9 36 01:54,02 46 SENIOR
Men PORTAL Kylian 28/11/06 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 37 01:30,31 40 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men RAYS Amadeo 05/06/03 FRA La Roche Sur Yon Natation S8 38 01:46,79 35 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men BONNEVAL Frederic 29/09/63 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE S13 39 01:32,72 25 MASTER Finale MASTER
Women FISCHER Cyrielle 03/06/82 FRA ACAP PERIGUEUX S9 40 01:58,64 23 SENIOR
Women LAFITTE Catherine 25/07/68 FRA Canard Rochelais S8 41 02:09,67 19 MASTER Finale MASTER
Women BOUAOUN Ines 07/06/89 FRA Handivienne S7 42 02:16,91 17 SENIOR
Men GUERFI Iyad 03/07/07 FRA JSA NATATION S10 43 01:41,65 12 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men GUERFI Iyad 03/07/07 FRA JSA NATATION S10 43 01:41,65 12 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men MACAULEY Pierre 26/09/73 FRA La Roche Sur Yon Natation S6 43 02:06,79 12 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men BILY Didier 18/08/57 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge S4 46 02:58,36 7 MASTER Finale MASTER
Women BONNET Candy 17/02/00 FRA TOLOSA HANDISPORT S5 46 02:49,50 7 JUNIOR
Women DE LUCA Adeline 04/12/86 FRA Guyenne Handinages S3 48 03:29,33 6 SENIOR
Men BARDET Matteo 06/10/04 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge S10 49 01:45,63 5 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men VIEIRA Quentin 24/04/04 FRA A.S. DE LA CITE SCOLAIRE RENE PELLET VILLEURBANNE S12 49 01:39,59 5 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men FAYOLLE Frederic 05/09/74 FRA HANDISPORT VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE S8 51 01:58,75 4 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men LE SAINT Lerry 08/03/03 FRA Moreuil Natation Section Handisport S8 52 02:05,05 1 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women SMADJA Manon 15/12/02 FRA Guyenne Handinages S7 52 02:32,63 1 JUNIOR
Men TACHDJIAN Thomas 25/04/06 FRA CERCLE DE CHAVILLE S6 52 02:17,18 1 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men RAUSCHER Yves 01/09/62 FRA Handisport Selestat S6 55 02:21,07 0,995675906 MASTER
Men CONTRIO Frederic 04/08/73 FRA CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS S10 56 02:09,08 0,873876666 MASTER
Men CATARINO Christophe 14/02/74 FRA ASMF PARIS S8 57 02:37,15 0,795991091 MASTER
Women SAVAGE Veronique 23/01/67 FRA ASMF PARIS S4 58 04:08,95 0,758385218 MASTER
Men BREUILLY Regis 29/11/71 FRA HANDISPORT CORNOUAILLE QUIMPER S7 59 03:05,40 0,710679612 MASTER
Women GUICHARD Veronique 20/07/60 FRA Handisport Lyonnais S13 60 03:03,77 0,690754748 MASTER
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EVENT 50 m Breaststroke Finales
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Women RAMBAUD Marion 02/03/96 FRA Handisport Marseille SB3 1 01:31,02 137 SENIOR
Men BUSSI Frederic 18/01/86 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee SB3 2 01:17,62 64 SENIOR
Women BEAUDET Chantal 08/06/46 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes SB2 3 02:17,67 15 MASTER
Women DUCATILLON Ines 30/06/06 FRA Handisport Lyonnais SB3 4 02:04,41 3 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men MUGNEROT Corentin 19/05/94 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport SB3 5 01:37,63 1 SENIOR
Men BILY Didier 18/08/57 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge SB3 5 01:37,91 1 MASTER
Women SAVAGE Veronique 23/01/67 FRA ASMF PARIS SB3 5 02:13,23 1 MASTER
EVENT 50 m Breaststroke Series
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Women CORDIER Amelie 27/01/96 FRA Association des Sourds de Tolosa SB15 1 00:38,20 852 SENIOR
Women PAWLIKOWSKI Athina 03/11/00 FRA Association des Sourds de Tolosa SB15 2 00:39,90 779 JUNIOR
Women TIXIER Laura 01/01/87 FRA C.S.Clichy 92 Natation SB15 3 00:57,01 150 SENIOR
Men QUINTIN Thomas 22/06/84 FRA C.S.Clichy 92 Natation SB15 4 00:47,46 129 SENIOR
Women RAMBAUD Marion 02/03/96 FRA Handisport Marseille SB3 5 01:32,72 118 SENIOR Finale A TC
Men BUSSI Frederic 18/01/86 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee SB3 6 01:18,27 58 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women BEAUDET Chantal 08/06/46 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes SB2 7 02:08,87 33 MASTER Finale A TC
Men BLANCHARD Francois 21/05/78 FRA C.S.Clichy 92 Natation SB15 8 00:58,12 10 SENIOR
Women DUCATILLON Ines 30/06/06 FRA Handisport Lyonnais SB3 9 01:58,76 7 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Men BILY Didier 18/08/57 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge SB3 10 01:41,35 0,993389245 MASTER Finale A TC
Men MUGNEROT Corentin 19/05/94 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport SB3 11 01:41,44 0,992507886 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women SAVAGE Veronique 23/01/67 FRA ASMF PARIS SB3 12 03:07,98 0,719917012 MASTER Finale A TC
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EVENT 100 m Freestyle F Finales
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Women SUPIOT Claire 28/02/68 FRA Angers Natation S8 1 01:06,68 986 MASTER
Women PIERRE Emeline 04/12/99 FRA Dauphins Section Paloise Natation S10 2 01:03,86 890 JUNIOR
Men CHARDARD Laurent 30/08/95 FRA Guyenne Handinages S6 3 01:11,07 845 SENIOR
Men CURIN Theo 20/04/00 FRA Handisport Lunéville S5 4 01:17,03 841 JUNIOR
Men PORTAL Alex 12/02/02 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 5 00:56,02 810 JUNIOR
Women LE BRIS Jade 19/03/01 FRA Cep Lorient S8 6 01:13,96 809 JUNIOR
Men CORNIC Mael 08/09/00 FRA HANDIBREST S9 7 01:01,64 795 JUNIOR
Men MAHISTRE Yohan 26/07/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S8 8 01:04,73 778 SENIOR
Men PEYRONNET Matheo 01/08/04 FRA SOC Chambery S10 9 00:58,82 764 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men SMETANINE David 21/10/74 FRA NCAlp'38 S4 10 01:32,19 747 MASTER
Women LINTZ Maëlle 04/04/02 FRA Handisport Vichy Ville Agglomération S10 11 01:12,45 621 JUNIOR
Women MASSE Zélia 14/04/06 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage S15 12 01:11,70 611 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women HAAB Manon 30/04/05 FRA CNBV Bellegarde S15 13 01:11,79 608 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women PAULI Agathe 19/07/03 FRA Handisport Marseille S10 14 01:17,52 456 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men DUBOWYJ Frederic 11/07/70 FRA Handivienne S5 15 01:30,74 422 MASTER
Women MAHIEU Laura 20/10/99 FRA Aquatri Montbard S8 16 01:30,23 345 JUNIOR
Women BEAUDET Chantal 08/06/46 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes S2 17 02:59,34 334 MASTER
Women COUSIN cassandre 10/05/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S10 18 01:23,09 297 JUNIOR
Men BELMANA Swan 31/07/02 FRA Club Nautique De Brunoy Essonne S9 19 01:16,45 244 JUNIOR
Men ORCEL Romain 30/04/01 FRA ASPTT Nantes Natation S8 20 01:20,38 225 JUNIOR
Women LARDIERE Rachel 28/06/70 FRA Handivienne S7 21 01:40,15 222 MASTER
Men RAYS Amadeo 05/06/03 FRA La Roche Sur Yon Natation S8 22 01:22,05 183 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men DENAYER Hector 08/04/05 FRA Handisport Selestat S10 23 01:14,41 176 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men PORTAL Kylian 28/11/06 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 24 01:12,87 162 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women PHAM-CUC Brigitte 13/01/61 FRA Handivienne S3 25 02:36,61 158 MASTER
Men BONNEVAL Frederic 29/09/63 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE S13 26 01:13,65 144 MASTER
Women DESSAGNES Melody 06/01/00 FRA Guyenne Handinages S9 27 01:37,21 112 JUNIOR
Men MAZOUL Merhdine 10/01/01 FRA Montpellier Paillade Natation S11 28 01:26,34 86 JUNIOR
Men BARDET Matteo 06/10/04 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge S10 29 01:20,20 70 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women SCARPINATO Patricia 19/12/59 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes S8 30 01:49,54 52 MASTER
Men LE DRAOULLEC Xavier 26/07/61 FRA AMSLF SPORTS ET HANDICAPS FREJUS S10 31 01:21,98 50 MASTER
Men HOUSSAYE Theau 28/08/01 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S10 32 01:35,23 2 JUNIOR
EVENT 100 m Freestyle Series
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Women SUPIOT Claire 28/02/68 FRA Angers Natation S8 1 01:06,47 990 MASTER Finale A TC
Women PIERRE Emeline 04/12/99 FRA Dauphins Section Paloise Natation S10 2 01:04,40 874 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men CURIN Theo 20/04/00 FRA Handisport Lunéville S5 3 01:16,55 855 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men PORTAL Alex 12/02/02 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 4 00:55,29 839 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men CHARDARD Laurent 30/08/95 FRA Guyenne Handinages S6 5 01:11,74 825 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women LE BRIS Jade 19/03/01 FRA Cep Lorient S8 6 01:13,49 822 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men MAHISTRE Yohan 26/07/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S8 7 01:04,33 792 SENIOR Finale A TC
Men CORNIC Mael 08/09/00 FRA HANDIBREST S9 8 01:02,11 778 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men PEYRONNET Matheo 01/08/04 FRA SOC Chambery S10 9 00:58,49 777 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women RAGAZZINI Johanna 05/05/91 FRA ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S5 10 01:30,27 771 SENIOR
Men SMETANINE David 21/10/74 FRA NCAlp'38 S4 11 01:32,41 741 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men HAIBACH Alexandre 28/10/83 FRA ASC Pau Bearn Handisport S15 12 01:00,70 725 SENIOR
Women MASSE Zélia 14/04/06 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage S15 13 01:10,41 654 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women HAAB Manon 30/04/05 FRA CNBV Bellegarde S15 14 01:10,75 643 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
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Women LINTZ Maëlle 04/04/02 FRA Handisport Vichy Ville Agglomération S10 15 01:12,67 614 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men LE HIR Nicolas 14/04/97 FRA HANDIBREST S10 16 01:02,50 609 SENIOR
Men BOLLORE Guillaume 31/05/89 FRA Cep Lorient S8 17 01:09,84 584 SENIOR
Women PAULI Agathe 19/07/03 FRA Handisport Marseille S10 18 01:13,74 578 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men BARON Pierre-Alexandre 28/06/96 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S10 19 01:03,78 554 SENIOR
Men ALLETRU Axel 05/02/90 FRA RONCHIN OLYMPIQUE CLUB S8 20 01:11,16 533 SENIOR
Men DUBOWYJ Frederic 11/07/70 FRA Handivienne S5 21 01:29,25 467 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men GUINET corentin 21/06/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S9 22 01:10,63 441 SENIOR
Men LEON Morgan 28/01/96 FRA HANDIBREST S6 23 01:24,36 407 SENIOR
Women MAHIEU Laura 20/10/99 FRA Aquatri Montbard S8 24 01:29,05 375 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men TALLON Mattieu 04/03/88 FRA Les Antilopes Handisport Angouleme S13 25 01:06,57 361 SENIOR
Men WEINBERG Hugo 06/02/97 FRA Handivienne S12 26 01:07,19 353 SENIOR
Women BEAUDET Chantal 08/06/46 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes S2 27 02:59,78 328 MASTER Finale MASTER
Women BOUAOUN Ines 07/06/89 FRA Handivienne S7 28 01:35,54 317 SENIOR
Women COUSIN cassandre 10/05/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE S10 29 01:23,26 292 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men PICARD Bruno 01/01/97 FRA Canard Rochelais S8 30 01:18,67 272 SENIOR
Men ROBELET Antoine 28/08/79 FRA Angers Natation S10 31 01:11,77 250 SENIOR
Men BELMANA Swan 31/07/02 FRA Club Nautique De Brunoy Essonne S9 32 01:16,37 246 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men ORCEL Romain 30/04/01 FRA ASPTT Nantes Natation S8 33 01:20,03 234 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men DENAYER Hector 08/04/05 FRA Handisport Selestat S10 34 01:12,49 228 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men RAYS Amadeo 05/06/03 FRA La Roche Sur Yon Natation S8 35 01:20,68 217 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LARDIERE Rachel 28/06/70 FRA Handivienne S7 36 01:41,74 194 MASTER Finale MASTER
Women PHAM-CUC Brigitte 13/01/61 FRA Handivienne S3 37 02:35,84 165 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men WADOUX Gregory 13/09/94 FRA SPORT REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION S9 38 01:19,86 158 SENIOR
Men BONNEVAL Frederic 29/09/63 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE S13 39 01:13,25 153 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men PORTAL Kylian 28/11/06 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye S13 40 01:13,38 150 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women DESSAGNES Melody 06/01/00 FRA Guyenne Handinages S9 41 01:34,64 148 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Women CHERET Fanny 11/12/92 FRA SIX-FOURS HANDISPORT S13 42 01:29,61 115 SENIOR
Men BARDET Matteo 06/10/04 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge S10 43 01:19,86 74 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men VIEIRA Quentin 24/04/04 FRA A.S. DE LA CITE SCOLAIRE RENE PELLET VILLEURBANNE S12 44 01:18,29 71 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women SCARPINATO Patricia 19/12/59 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes S8 45 01:47,10 70 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men LE DRAOULLEC Xavier 26/07/61 FRA AMSLF SPORTS ET HANDICAPS FREJUS S10 46 01:22,91 42 MASTER Finale MASTER
Men MECHYCH Ilyas 04/06/03 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S13 47 01:21,66 33 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men CONTRIO Frederic 04/08/73 FRA CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS S10 48 01:25,00 27 MASTER
Men MAZOUL Merhdine 10/01/01 FRA Montpellier Paillade Natation S11 49 01:33,66 23 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men GUERFI Iyad 03/07/07 FRA JSA NATATION S10 50 01:25,95 22 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men THERON Jean Baptiste 22/04/06 FRA Handisport Onet Rodez S9 50 01:31,24 22 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women CHEVREUIL Nicole 12/07/55 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S10 52 01:45,19 20 MASTER
Men FAYOLLE Frederic 05/09/74 FRA HANDISPORT VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE S8 53 01:36,18 18 MASTER
Men GRANJUX Dimitri 11/10/05 FRA Handicap Sports Loisirs Bonneville S6 54 01:49,51 16 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men FEIPEL Theo 07/07/04 FRA ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS S3 55 02:42,79 14 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LAFITTE Catherine 25/07/68 FRA Canard Rochelais S8 55 01:59,09 14 MASTER
Men ABOUDAI Alexandre 29/03/93 FRA Association Sportive Handisport Golbey-Epinal S13 57 01:26,76 10 SENIOR
Men BARRIERE Bruno 19/05/85 FRA Guyenne Handinages S10 57 01:29,24 10 SENIOR
Women CHAPUY Selam 02/02/05 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport S5 59 02:29,30 6 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men HOUSSAYE Theau 28/08/01 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S10 60 01:33,59 3 JUNIOR Finale JUNIOR
Men DUROU Luc 22/11/64 FRA Handisport Marseille S9 61 01:41,12 2 MASTER
Women BLAUWBLOMME Solange 19/08/62 FRA Angers Natation S15 62 01:58,06 1 MASTER
Men TACHDJIAN Thomas 25/04/06 FRA CERCLE DE CHAVILLE S6 62 02:00,93 1 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men SAINT-GEORGES Ethan 09/10/04 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S5 64 02:17,88 0,962140992 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men GAUTIER Paul 08/06/05 FRA Ecole de Sport Handisport 72 S5 65 02:28,92 0,89081386 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men HADJERI Senoucy 16/07/06 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne S7 66 02:46,78 0,693848183 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men RIGAL Axel 29/12/99 FRA Handisport Onet Rodez S5 67 05:03,28 0,437417568 JUNIOR
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EVENT 150 m Medley Finales
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Women BEAUDET Chantal 08/06/46 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes SM2 1 05:42,93 749 MASTER
Men BUSSI Frederic 18/01/86 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee SM3 2 04:05,08 229 SENIOR
Women DUCATILLON Ines 30/06/06 FRA Handisport Lyonnais SM4 3 06:07,05 15 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men MUGNEROT Corentin 19/05/94 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport SM4 4 04:35,13 6 SENIOR
Men FEIPEL Theo 07/07/04 FRA ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS SM3 5 05:29,20 3 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women SAVAGE Veronique 23/01/67 FRA ASMF PARIS SM4 5 06:55,73 3 MASTER
Men BILY Didier 18/08/57 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge SM4 7 05:37,36 0,885641451 MASTER
EVENT 150 m Medley Series
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Women BEAUDET Chantal 08/06/46 FRA Club Des Handicapes Sportifs Azureens Cannes SM2 1 05:35,57 786 MASTER Finale A TC
Men BUSSI Frederic 18/01/86 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee SM3 2 04:07,27 213 SENIOR Finale A TC
Women DUCATILLON Ines 30/06/06 FRA Handisport Lyonnais SM4 3 06:41,44 4 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Men MUGNEROT Corentin 19/05/94 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport SM4 4 04:44,63 3 SENIOR Finale A TC
Men FEIPEL Theo 07/07/04 FRA ASSOCIATION THIONVILLOISE HANDISPORT ET ENVIRONS SM3 5 05:36,91 2 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Women SAVAGE Veronique 23/01/67 FRA ASMF PARIS SM4 6 07:40,03 0,975305958 MASTER Finale A TC
Men BILY Didier 18/08/57 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge SM4 7 05:38,15 0,883572379 MASTER Finale A TC
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EVENT 200 m Medley Finales
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Men DIDIER Ugo 11/09/01 FRA Cercle des Nageurs de Cugnaux SM9 1 02:22,19 906 JUNIOR
Men PORTAL Alex 12/02/02 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye SM13 2 02:21,44 764 JUNIOR
Men MARAIS Florent 08/07/00 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee SM10 3 02:26,68 696 JUNIOR
Men PEYRONNET Matheo 01/08/04 FRA SOC Chambery SM10 4 02:29,06 648 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men VERPIOT Enzo 05/03/01 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE SM7 5 03:01,24 590 JUNIOR
Women PAWLIKOWSKI Athina 03/11/00 FRA Association des Sourds de Tolosa SM15 6 02:58,53 564 JUNIOR
Women HAAB Manon 30/04/05 FRA CNBV Bellegarde SM15 7 03:00,68 528 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women MASSE Zélia 14/04/06 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage SM15 8 03:01,50 514 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men LE HIR Nicolas 14/04/97 FRA HANDIBREST SM10 9 02:36,07 504 SENIOR
Women SACHE Solene 09/07/03 FRA Cergy Pontoise Natation SM5 10 04:13,83 418 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LINTZ Maëlle 04/04/02 FRA Handisport Vichy Ville Agglomération SM10 11 03:08,25 354 JUNIOR
Women NOUCHET Alexandra 10/04/98 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage SM10 12 03:09,33 338 SENIOR
Men LEON Morgan 28/01/96 FRA HANDIBREST SM6 13 03:33,27 248 SENIOR
Men FERRIER Arthur 11/05/95 FRA Handivienne SM8 14 03:08,94 223 SENIOR
Men GUINET corentin 21/06/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE SM9 15 03:01,10 220 SENIOR
Men WEINBERG Hugo 06/02/97 FRA Handivienne SM12 16 02:50,29 187 SENIOR
Women PAULI Agathe 19/07/03 FRA Handisport Marseille SM10 17 03:25,19 147 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LARDIERE Rachel 28/06/70 FRA Handivienne SM6 17 04:11,91 147 MASTER
Men DENAYER Hector 08/04/05 FRA Handisport Selestat SM10 19 02:58,83 136 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men PORTAL Kylian 28/11/06 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye SM13 20 02:59,98 103 AVENIR-JEUNE
Women CHAPUY Selam 02/02/05 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport SM5 21 05:14,55 25 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men VIOT Julien 02/09/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE SM6 22 04:11,91 15 JUNIOR
Men THERON Jean Baptiste 22/04/06 FRA Handisport Onet Rodez SM9 23 03:47,17 1 AVENIR-JEUNE
Men BARDET Matteo 06/10/04 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge SM10 24 03:54,66 0,937015256 AVENIR-JEUNE
EVENT 200 m Medley Series
Gender Family Name Given Name Birthdate NPC Club Class Rank Time Points Cat. Age
Men DIDIER Ugo 11/09/01 FRA Cercle des Nageurs de Cugnaux SM9 1 02:20,98 924 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men PORTAL Alex 12/02/02 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye SM13 2 02:16,76 850 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men MARAIS Florent 08/07/00 FRA Handisport Antibes Mediterranee SM10 3 02:22,52 776 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men PEYRONNET Matheo 01/08/04 FRA SOC Chambery SM10 4 02:28,36 662 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Women MASSE Zélia 14/04/06 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage SM15 5 02:57,66 579 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale A TC
Men VERPIOT Enzo 05/03/01 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE SM7 6 03:02,21 573 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men VIOT Julien 02/09/99 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE SM6 7 03:12,92 550 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Women PAWLIKOWSKI Athina 03/11/00 FRA Association des Sourds de Tolosa SM15 8 03:00,86 525 JUNIOR Finale A TC
Men LE HIR Nicolas 14/04/97 FRA HANDIBREST SM10 9 02:37,22 481 SENIOR Finale B TC
Women HAAB Manon 30/04/05 FRA CNBV Bellegarde SM15 10 03:05,62 447 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LINTZ Maëlle 04/04/02 FRA Handisport Vichy Ville Agglomération SM10 11 03:06,42 382 JUNIOR Finale B TC
Women SACHE Solene 09/07/03 FRA Cergy Pontoise Natation SM5 12 04:19,40 355 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men FERRIER Arthur 11/05/95 FRA Handivienne SM8 13 03:04,23 290 SENIOR Finale B TC
Men GUINET corentin 21/06/95 FRA HANDISPORT VALENCE SM9 14 02:59,05 249 SENIOR Finale B TC
Men LEON Morgan 28/01/96 FRA HANDIBREST SM6 15 03:33,53 245 SENIOR Finale B TC
Women NOUCHET Alexandra 10/04/98 FRA SCCA - Sporting Club du Centre Apprentissage SM10 16 03:17,12 233 SENIOR Finale B TC
Women PAULI Agathe 19/07/03 FRA Handisport Marseille SM10 17 03:19,91 200 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women LARDIERE Rachel 28/06/70 FRA Handivienne SM6 18 04:05,92 196 MASTER Finale B TC
Men WEINBERG Hugo 06/02/97 FRA Handivienne SM12 19 02:50,87 180 SENIOR Finale B TC
Men BARON Pierre-Alexandre 28/06/96 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne SM10 20 02:58,40 140 SENIOR
Men DENAYER Hector 08/04/05 FRA Handisport Selestat SM10 21 02:58,75 136 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Women DOUARD FERCHICHI Stephanie 10/03/79 FRA Handivienne SM11 22 03:57,22 114 SENIOR
Men PORTAL Kylian 28/11/06 FRA CNO Saint-Germain-en-Laye SM13 23 03:02,18 85 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men FRIGO Wilfrid 12/02/70 FRA Handivienne SM10 24 03:11,31 44 MASTER
Men HAEFFELE Simon 18/05/97 FRA SPORT REUNIS COLMAR HANDISPORT NATATION SM8 25 03:32,58 36 SENIOR
Men PICARD Bruno 01/01/97 FRA Canard Rochelais SM8 26 03:36,14 25 SENIOR
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Women CHAPUY Selam 02/02/05 FRA Saint-Etienne Handisport SM5 27 05:16,48 22 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men MATHIEU Julien 31/03/83 FRA CNBV Bellegarde SM9 28 03:29,94 18 SENIOR
Women FISCHER Cyrielle 03/06/82 FRA ACAP PERIGUEUX SM9 29 04:05,46 12 SENIOR
Men THERON Jean Baptiste 22/04/06 FRA Handisport Onet Rodez SM9 30 03:47,43 1 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men LE GLOANIC Thierry 13/05/63 FRA CLUB NAUTIQUE HAVRAIS SM6 31 04:42,27 0,976795267 MASTER
Men BARDET Matteo 06/10/04 FRA Club Aquatique Haute Saintonge SM10 32 03:46,56 0,970515537 AVENIR-JEUNE Finale AVENIR-JEUNE
Men LE DRAOULLEC Xavier 26/07/61 FRA AMSLF SPORTS ET HANDICAPS FREJUS SM10 33 03:52,83 0,94438002 MASTER
Women CHEVREUIL Nicole 12/07/55 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne SM10 34 04:37,36 0,927675224 MASTER
Men FERREIRA GOMES Enzo 09/07/03 FRA Handi'Nat Region Nazairienne SM12 35 04:30,84 0,792645104 AVENIR-JEUNE
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